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Seuraottelu RS-SaSA-TSA

10.OS.2014 SOm kiväärin seuraottelu (6-miehiset joukkueet)

SOm Kivääri 60 Is, makuu, sarja Y
1. Jarmo Engblom
2. Tero Hovila
3. Joni Stenström
4. Robin Stenström
5. Heikki Ranne
6. Ilkka Ratamo
7. Seppo Ahokas
8. Kari Nevala
9. Teemu Hartman
10. Jan Nylund
11. Tomi Huuhka
12. Veikko Laine
13. Jorma Röppänen
14. Rami Wessman
15. Markku Haklin
16. Anton Aperlev
17. Esko Pentikäinen
18. Erika Dufvelin
19. Stefan Räfså
20. Jorma Koski
21. Matti Koivusalo
22. Ilmo Kinnunen

Joukkuetulos 6015 ma
1. Turun Seudun Ampujat
2. Salon Seudun Ampujat
3. Raseborgs Skyttar
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SOm Kivääri 3x20 Is, sarja Y
1. Joni Stenström RS
2. Robin Stenström RS
3. Tero Hovila SaSA
4. Erika Dufvelin RS
5. Tomi Huuhka TSA
6. Anton Aperlev RS
7. Ilkka Ratamo SaSA
8. Kari Nevala TSA
9. Markku Haklin SaSA
10. Veikko Laine SaSA
11. Jan Nylund TSA
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9698 1949898 1969595 190
9998 1979496 1909293 185
9999 1989698 19491 87 178
9299 191 91 95 1869592 187
9597 1929695 191 8689 175
9898 1969093 1838786 173
9098 1889494 1888689 175
9797 19491 95 1868285 167
9596 191 8892 1808686 172
9494 1889590 1858483 167
9898 1968792 1798382 165
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12. Stefan Räfså
13. Ilmo Kinnunen
14. Jorma Röppänen
15. Heikki Ranne
16. Jarmo Engblom
17. Seppo Ahokas
18. Rami Wessman
19. Esko Pentikäinen
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8395 1789094 1848888 176
91 89 1808895 1838587 172
9596 191 9395 1887086 156
1009619681 88 1698085 165
9999 1988789 1768273 155
9696 1928989 1788074 154
9693 1897977 1567575 150
9693 1897086 15661 72 133

Joukkuetulos 3x 20 Is
1. Raseborgs Skyttar 3341
2. Turun Seudun Ampujat 3239
3. Salon Seudun Ampujat 3223

Seuraottelun lopputulokset
1. Raseborgs Skyttar 6768
2. Turun Seudun Ampujat 6745
3. Salon Seudun Ampujat 6725

2

538
535
535
530
529
524
495
478

------------------ ------------


